······································						
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENITY FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	DMENT					
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)						
Connie Sorenson (801) 747-7713	27198	8				
B. EMAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)						
csorenson@medallion.com						
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)			#1 <b>#</b> 1 <b>#</b> 4 <b>#</b> 4 <b>*</b> • • • • • • • • •			
MEDALLION BANK			2018102500037		Î I ÎNÎ BYANÎN NÎ E	
1100 EAST 6600 SOUTH, SUITE 510		!	Shelby Cnty J	udge of Pr	obate, AL	
SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84121			10/25/2018 01	:18:28 PM	FILED/CERT	
	A 1	1				
FILED IN: SHELBY	,AL		THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS FOR I	FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER		1b. 🔀	This FINANCING STATEMENT	AMENDMEN	f is to be filed [for reco	
20140818000257890			(or recorded) in the REAL EST. Filer: <u>allach</u> Amendment Addendum			milliom (3)
2. X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement idea Statement	ntified above is te	rminated wi	th respect to the security interest(s)	of Secured Pa	rty authorizing this Te	mination
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in its For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate	em 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> affected collatera	address of <i>i</i> If in item 8	Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of As	ssignor in item (	9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement in continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	lentified above wit	th respect to	the security interest(s) of Secured	Party authorizi	ng this Continuation S	Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:						
	Check <u>one</u> of thse	e three boxe	es to:			
			ess: Complete	Complete iter	m 🗂 DELETE nac	me: Give record name
record	item 6a or 6b; ar	d item 7a o	r 7b <u>and</u> item 7c			d in item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information of the C	tion Change - pro	vide only <u>on</u>	e name (6a or 6b)		<del></del>	
OR 65 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAL NAME	<u> </u>	ADDITIONAL	NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION Complete for Assignment or Party Infor	mation Change - prov	ide anly <u>one</u> i	name(7a or 7b) (use exact, full name, do n	ot omit, modify, or	abbreviate any part of the	Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)						SUFFIX
V. TOWNS ASSESSMENT	1AITV		·····	ISTATE	IDOSTAL CODE	PALINTRY
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY			STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
					<u>.</u>	<u> </u>
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Indicate collateral:	ADD collat	eral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE co	vered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
maicate condition.						
THE FOLLOWING PROPERTY IS SITUATED IN I		UNTY O	F SHELBY, STATE OF AL	ABAMA TO	O WIT: TWELVE	OAKS AT
BRIDLWOOD SUB LOT 28 LEGAL BK/PG 34-106 PROPERTY ADDRESS: 1032 ENGLISH OAK DR		L 35080				
PARCEL ID#: 13-5-22-4-004-028-000	,					
Owners: Danny Charles Deifenderfer , Angela Lee			Dravida aalis aas massa (0 = == 0) t	Inomo of Acco	man if this is an Assis	inmost\
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZE				(name of Assig	gnor, it this is an Assig	riment)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 9a.ORGANIZATION'S NAME	and provide nam	e or authori	zing Deptor	<u> </u>	<del></del>	
OR MEDALLION BANK						
96 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME		ADDITIONAL	NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:						

## UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 11. INIT!AL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 20140818000257890 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MEDALLION BANK 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate. AL 10/25/2018 01:18:28 PM FILED/CERT FIRST PERSONAL NAME SUFFIX ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing puposes only in some filing offices - see instructions item. 13). Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a ORGANIZATION'S NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) FIRST PERSONAL NAME SUFFIX OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME Danny Charles Deifenderfer 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):

THE FOLLOWING PROPERTY IS SITUATED IN HELENA, COUNTY OF SHELBY, STATE OF ALABAMA TO WIT: TWELVE OAKS AT BRIDLWOOD SUB LOT 28 LEGAL BK/PG 34-106 PROPERTY ADDRESS: 1032 ENGLISH OAK DR, HELENA, AL 35080 PARCEL ID#: 13-5-22-4-004-028-000

Record Owner: Danny Charles Deifenderfer, Angela Lee Deifenderfer Debtors: Danny Charles Deifenderfer, Angela Lee Deifenderfer

Secured	l Party -	Medal	ilion E	3ank
---------	-----------	-------	---------	------

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:

covers timber to be cut covers a	as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixutre filing	
<ol> <li>Name and address of a RECORD OWNER (if Debtor does not have a record interest):</li> </ol>	of real estate described in item 17	
		THE FOLLOWING PROPERTY IS SITUATED IN
		HELENA, COUNTY OF SHELBY, STATE OF
		ALABAMA TO WIT: TWELVE OAKS AT BRIDLWOOD
		SUB LOT 28 LEGAL BK/PG 34-106
		PROPERTY ADDRESS: 1032 ENGLISH OAK DR,
		HELENA, AL 35080
		PARCEL ID#: 13-5-22-4-004-028-000

17. Description of real estate: